
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
9 

42 
78 
10 
12 

131 
93 
11 
76 
30 

270 
40 
44 
35 
94 
65 

Class 
JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

JR CUP 

Sub Class Name 
Leo Marques 
Murilo Gomes Silva 
Heitor Ourinho 
Vitor Hugo 
Enzo Ximenes 
Miguel Simon 
Marcos Vinicius 
Alice Matos 
Gustavo Martinez 
Kelly Krug 
Gabriel Marchi 
Caua Nunes 
Erick Adib 
Gustavo Silva 
Ivan Silva 
Daniel Kraus 

Laps 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
2:28.253 
2:28.485 
2:29.542 
2:30.207 
2:31.475 
2:35.852 
2:37.516 
2:38.615 
2:38.665 
2:39.337 
2:39.903 
2:44.296 
2:44.866 
2:56.791 
2:57.650 
3:30.235 

Diff 

0.232 
1.289 
1.954 
3.222 
7.599 
9.263 

10.362 
10.412 
11.084 
11.650 
16.043 
16.613 
28.538 
29.397 

1:01.982 

Gap 

0.232 
1.057 
0.665 
1.268 
4.377 
1.664 
1.099 
0.050 
0.672 
0.566 
4.393 
0.570 

11.925 
0.859 

32.585 

In Lap 
5 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
9 
8 
9 
5 
2 
5 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Equipe 
Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Honda Jr Cup 

Sorted on best lap time
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
Honda Jr Cup 

1o Classificatório - JR Cup 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 7:42:00 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

05/03/2022 07:42 


